Position

Dir-Purch & Communication

Sr Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Tech Purchasing

Reprographics Technician

Tech Purchasing

Other Positions Held

Ad Ed Regist Clerk As
Nee, Sub Ad Ed
Specialist, Sub Tech
Purchasing, Sub Child

Dev Instructor

Sub Office Assistant,
Sub School Staff Asst |,
Sub Senior Office Asst

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Sub Human Resources Torrance Unified

Asst, Sub Office
Assistant, Sub School
Staff Asst |, Sub Senior
Office Asst, Sub Staff

Secretary

Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Total Wages

$132,808

$81,640

$71,504

$63,843

$59,392

$56,580

$54,509

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,047
$23,506

$11,811

$19,459

$19,048

$18,482

$17,964



