Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir-Purch & Communication		Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$132,808	\$34,047
Sr Buyer		Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$81,640	\$23,506
Buyer	Ad Ed Regist Clerk As Nee, Sub Ad Ed Specialist, Sub Tech Purchasing, Sub Child Dev Instructor	Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$71,504	\$11,811
Buyer	Sub Office Assistant, Sub School Staff Asst I, Sub Senior Office Asst	Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$63,843	\$19,459
Tech Purchasing		Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$59,392	\$19,048
Reprographics Technician		Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$56,580	\$18,482
Tech Purchasing	Sub Human Resources Asst, Sub Office Assistant, Sub School Staff Asst I, Sub Senior Office Asst, Sub Staff Secretary	Torrance Unified	Purchasing Department	\$54,509	\$17,964